
Month Date & Day Sem-Class Unit Topic/Chapter covered Academic activity Test / assignment

January 08.01.2018 Monday II-IT/ECS 3 Overview of C language and its Scope and Application ��� Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

09.01.2018 Tuesday II-IT/ECS 3 Types of Languages and Translators Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

11.01.2018 THURSDAY II-IT/ECS 3 Operators in C Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

12.01.2018 Friday II-IT/ECS 3 Lab Session

15.01.2018 Monday II-IT/ECS 3 Operators in C Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

16.01.2018 Tuesday II-IT/ECS 3 Operators in C (Output Based Questions) Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

18.01.2018 THURSDAY II-IT/ECS 3 Control Statements in C Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

19.01.2018 Friday II-IT/ECS 3 Lab Session

23.01.2018 Tuesday II-IT/ECS 3 Control Statements in C Assignment of 02 Ques. given 
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23.01.2018 Tuesday II-IT/ECS 3 Control Statements in C Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

25.01.2018 THURSDAY II-IT/ECS 3 Control Statements in C Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

29.01.2018 Monday II-IT/ECS 3 Control Statements in C(Output Based Question) Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

30.01.2018 Tuesday II-IT/ECS 3 Functions and its advantages Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

February 01.02.2018 THURSDAY II-IT/ECS 3 Call by Value and Call by Reference Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

02.02..2018 Friday II-IT/ECS 3 Lab Activity

05.02.2018 Monday II-IT/ECS Recursion Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

06.02.2018 Tuesday II-ECE/EEE 3 Arrays and Address Calculation in 1-D Array Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

08.02.2018 Thursday II-ECE/EEE 3 Address Calculation in 2D and 3D Array Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

09.02.2018 Friday II-ECE/EEE 3 Lab Activity
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19.02.2018 Monday II-ECE/EEE 3 String Handling Functions Inbuilt Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

20.02.2018 Tuesday II-ECE/EEE 3 String Handling Functions- User Defined Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

22.02.2018 Thursday II-ECE/EEE 3 Array(Output Based Questions) Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

23.02.2018 Friday II-ECE/EEE 3 Lab Activity

26.02.2018 Monday II-ECE/EEE 3 Structure Declarations and Synatx Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

27.02.2018 Tuesday II-ECE/EEE 3 Accessing Structure Variable and Nested Structure Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

29.02.2018 Thursday II-ECE/EEE 3 Array of Structure and Self-Referential Structure Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

March
05.03.2018 Monday II-ECE/EEE 3 Structure VS Union Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

06.03.2018 Tuesday II-ECE/EEE 4 Understanding Pointer Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

08.03.2018 Thursday II-ECE/EEE 4 Chain of Pointer Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

09.03.2018 Friday II-ECE/EEE 4 Lab Activity

12.03.2018 Monday II-ECE/EEE 4 Pointers and Arrays Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

13.03.2018 Tuesday II-ECE/EEE 4 Pointers and Arrays Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

15.03.2018 Thursday II-ECE/EEE 4 Pointers and Structures Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

16.03.2018 Friday II-ECE/EEE 4 Lab Activity

26.03.2018 Monday II-ECE/EEE 4 Pointer to Array and Array of Pointer Assignment of 02 Ques. given 26.03.2018 Monday II-ECE/EEE 4 Pointer to Array and Array of Pointer Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

27.03.2018 Tuesday II-ECE/EEE 4 Pointer to Function and Function Returning Pointer Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

02.04.2018 Monday II-ECE/EEE File Handling Basics Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

3.04.2018 Tuesday II-ECE/EEE File Modes and File Functions Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

05.04.2018 Thursday II-ECE/EEE File handling Programs Assignment of 02 Ques. given 

06.04.2018 Friday II-ECE/EEE Lab Session


